
QUESTIONS?

 Amanda Pickett ,  MSW, pickett@ctserc.org
 860-632-1485 x303

Classroom Practices - Embedding the Language of Your Expectations into Praise and 
Correction 

Tuesday,  December 6,  2016

https://17-13-031.eventbrite.com

Behavior and Mental Health Supports 
 2016-2017 Upcoming Events

D eve lop ing  FBAs  and  B IPs

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 & Thursday,  March 16,  2017

https://17-59-141.eventbrite.com

B u i ld ing  Re la t ionsh ips  i n  the  C lass room
Wednesday, February 8,  2017

https://17-55-028.eventbrite.com

I n t roduct ion  to  Resto ra t i ve  P rac t i ce s
Thursday,  February 9,  2017

https://17-55-040.eventbrite.com

B u i ld ing  a  B r idge  Between  T ie r  2  and  T ie r  3  I n te r ve nt ions
Friday,  February 10,  2017

https://17-13-036.eventbrite.com

Tie r  2  Dec i s ion  Ru les/Sc reen ing  Too l s
Thurday,  February 23,  2017

https://17-13-035.eventbrite.com

A collaboration between CSDE and SERC.
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QUESTIONS?

 Amanda Pickett ,  MSW, pickett@ctserc.org
 860-632-1485 x303

T ie r  1  C lass room Behav io r  Ma nage me nt  S t ra te g ie s

Wednesday, March 1 ,  2017

https://17-55-030.eventbrite.com 

Behavior and Mental Health Supports 
 2016-2017 Upcoming Events (Continued)

Menta l  Hea l th  F i r s t  A id

Tuesday, March 21 ,  2017

https://17-55-029.eventbrite.com

D es ign ing  Genera l  Educat ion  Be hav io r  S uppor t  P l ans  - 
A  P rac t i t i one r s ’  Gu ide

Wednesday, March 29,  2017

https://17-13-032.eventbrite.com

C reat ing  Measurab le  Behav io ra l /S oc ia l  Emot iona l  I EP  G oa l s  & 
Ob j ec t i ves
Tuesday, Apri l  4,  2017 & Wednesday, Apri l  5,  2017

https://17-59-142.eventbrite.com

Execut i ve  Func t ion ing  101

Wednesday, May 3,  2017

https://17-55-033.eventbrite.com

An A l te rnat i ve  to  Rest ra in t /Se c lus ion  -  Nonv io le n t  C r i s i s  I n te rvent io n

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

http://17-59-146.eventbrite.com

A collaboration between CSDE and SERC.

A collaboration between CSDE and SERC.
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